SEATTLE SERIES
BRUSHED BRASS 2025 PRICE BOOK
HOW TO ORDER
ATLANTA
P. 10
DALLAS
P. 20
NASHVILLE
P. 30
P. 38
SEATTLE BOSTON
MINIS
1
For pricing or assistance on multi-
residential & commercial projects,
please contact a VERNON Sales
Representative at 1.877.490.3537
Contact the VERNON Dealer nearest
you, or use our Dealer Locator at
www.vernontowelwarmers.com. If
there isn't a dealer near you, please
contact VERNON Towel Warmers
directly.
Submit your Purchase Order by emailing
orders@vernontowelwarmers.com,
specifying:
 Quantity of each item
 Item Number (i.e., ACY-080600-BN)
 Finish (i.e., -BN)
 'Ship To' Address
CONTACT US
PLACE YOUR ORDER
MULTI-RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL PROJECTS
2
3
BOSTON
SEATTLE
WELCOME TO VERNON
DENVER HOUSTON MIAMI
TAMPA
TIMERS VALVES & SLEEVE KITS
P. 22 P. 24P. 24
P. 32 P. 34
P. 40 P. 43
ATLANTIC
CITY
P. 12
AUGUSTA
P. 14 P. 16 P. 18
CHICAGO
LAS VEGAS
P. 26P. 26 P. 28
VICTORIA
P. 41
TUCSON
P. 36
1
VERNON Towel Warmers features a wide range of designs,
with many finish and size options. All VERNON Towel
elements, and internationally-met standards of lead  and
cadmium-free copper, which is also anti-bacterial, to keep
your towel warmer looking pristine for years to come.
Inspired by punchy graphics and airport codes of the United
States, VERNON promotes modern, well-designed, towel
warmers that allow you to escape to your very own retreat,
each day, in style.
Warmers are made with high-quality steel, Italian heat
NASHVILLE
VICTORIA
LATEST SERIES
TAMPA
MIAMI